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2000 LB Class:
Karsyn Rand
Taylor Rand

2500 LB Class:
David Larrivee
Emily Folsom
Taylor Rand

3000 LB Class:
Cliff Woodman
Nick Rowe
Emily Folsom

3500 LB Class:
Nick Rowe
Arthur Child
Cliff Woodman
Lyla Nutting
David Hastings
Pat Rivard

4000 LB Class:

Norbert Lemieux

Chris Folsom
Arthur Child
Solomon Orff
Tyler Leighton
Eric Nutting

4500 LB Class:
Chris Folsom

Norbert Lemieux

Nick Rowe
Tyler Leighton
Solomon Orff

Test and Tune Fun Pull

Farm Tractors
June 3“’, 2023

Farmall BN
Farmall BN

Oliver 60
Massey Harris Mustang
Farmall BN

Minneapolis Moline BF
Allis Chalmers WC
Massey Harris Mustang

Allis Chalmers WC
Cockshutt 30
Minneapolis Moline BF
John Deere 40

Farmall 200

Massey Harris 81

Allis Chalmers WD-45
Farmall H

Cockshutt 30

Massey Harris 30
Farmall H

Farmall H

Farmall H

Allis Chalmers WD-45
Oliver 77

Farmall H

Massey Harris 30

79.05’
73.60’

92.53%
87.53
60.98’

120.39’
113.88
112.43’

102.32’
98.44’
97.93%
78.88'
37.86’
12.50

114.1Y
106.66’
101.95’
98.95’
92.53’
68.80’

101.72’
89.67
86.56’
85.45’
75.09
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5000 LB Class:
John Hilton
Albert Campbell
John Atwood
Gary Thorne

5500 LB Class:
Albert Campbell
Nathan Atwood
Emily Folsom

6000 LB Class:
David Leighton
Matt Cassette
Vinnie Curro
Chris Folsom
Burl Ewell
Albert Campbell

6500 LB Class:
Matt Cassette
David Leighton
Zachary Poirier
Jessica Rand
Paul Poirier
Vinnie Curro
Pat Rivard
Jessica Rand
Albert Campbell

7000 LB Class:
Paul Poirier
Zachary Poirier
Pat Rivard

Joe Rand

Joe Rand

7500 LB Class:
Joe Rand
Jessica Rand

International 300 Utility

Farmall M
Massey Harris 44
John Deere B

Farmall M
Massey Harris 44

Massey Harris 44 Special

Farmall M
Farmall Super M
Farmall 460

Massey Harris 44 Special

John Deere A
Farmall 560

Farmall Super M
Farmall M
Farmall M
Farmall M
Farmall M
Farmall 460
John Deere G
Farmall 560
Farmall 560

Farmall M
Farmall M
John Deere G
Farmall M
Farmall 560

Case 520
Case 520

113.88
113.34’
104.92’
95.58’

103.29’
101.72
80.80’

121.42°
118.34’
108.17’
104.09’
99.04’
96.18’

109.09’
107.86’
105.95’
105.32°
101.92’
100.49’
99.75’
94.90’
77.11

111.57
110.66
107.55’
107.32
99.92

143.32’ (FP)
112.83’
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8000 LB Class:
Joe Rand
David Leighton
Joe Rand
Burl Ewell
David Leighton

8500 LB Class:
Joe Rand
David Leighton

Case 520
Case 520
Case 520
Case 500
Farmall MD

Case 520
Farmall MD

140.95’
117.45
115.20°
111.52’
110.09’

140.72’
112.63’



