Test and Tune Fun Pull Farm Tractors June 3rd, 2023

	2000 LB Class:		
1 st	Karsyn Rand	Farmall BN	79.05'
2 nd	Taylor Rand	Farmall BN	73.60′
	2500 LB Class:		
1 st	David Larrivee	Oliver 60	92.53'
2 nd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	87.53'
3 rd	Taylor Rand	Farmall BN	60.98'
	3000 LB Class:		
1 st	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	120.39'
2 nd	Nick Rowe	Allis Chalmers WC	113.88'
3 rd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	112.43'
J	Limity 1 0130111	wassey harris wastang	112.43
	3500 LB Class:		
1 st	Nick Rowe	Allis Chalmers WC	102.32'
2 nd	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	98.44'
3 rd	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	97.93'
4 th	Lyla Nutting	John Deere 40	78.88'
5 th	David Hastings	Farmall 200	37.86'
6 th	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 81	12.50′
	4000 LB Class:		_
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD-45	114.11'
2 nd	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	106.66′
3 rd	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	101.95'
4 th	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 30	98.95′
5 th	Tyler Leighton	Farmall H	92.53′
6 th	Eric Nutting	Farmall H	68.80′
	4500 LB Class:		
1 st	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	101.72'
2 nd	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD-45	89.67'
3 rd	Nick Rowe	Oliver 77	86.56'
4 th	Tyler Leighton	Farmall H	85.45'
5 th	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 30	75.09'
		•	

	5000 LB Class:		
1 st	John Hilton	International 300 Utility	113.88'
2 nd	Albert Campbell	Farmall M	113.34′
3 rd	John Atwood	Massey Harris 44	104.92'
4 th	Gary Thorne	John Deere B	95.58'
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	5500 LB Class:		
1 st	Albert Campbell	Farmall M	103.29'
2 nd	Nathan Atwood	Massey Harris 44	101.72'
3 rd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	80.80'
	6000 LB Class:		
1 st	David Leighton	Farmall M	121.42'
2 nd	Matt Cassette	Farmall Super M	118.34'
3 rd	Vinnie Curro	Farmall 460	108.17'
4 th	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	104.09'
5 th	Burl Ewell	John Deere A	99.04'
6 th	Albert Campbell	Farmall 560	96.18'
Ū	, were campoen	Tarman 500	30.20
	6500 LB Class:		
1 st	Matt Cassette	Farmall Super M	109.09'
2 nd	David Leighton	Farmall M	107.86′
3 rd	Zachary Poirier	Farmall M	105.95'
4 th	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	105.32'
5 th	Paul Poirier	Farmall M	101.92'
6 th	Vinnie Curro	Farmall 460	100.49′
7 th	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	99.75'
8 th	Jessica Rand	Farmall 560	94.90'
9 th	Albert Campbell	Farmall 560	77.11'
	7000 LD Class		
1 st	7000 LB Class:	Farma all NA	111 57
2 nd	Paul Poirier	Farmall M	111.57′
_	Zachary Poirier	Farmall M	110.66′
3 rd	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	107.55′
4 th	Joe Rand	Farmall M	107.32′
5 th	Joe Rand	Farmall 560	99.92'
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520	143.32' (FP)
2^{nd}	Jessica Rand	Case 520	112.83'

8000 LB Class:

1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520	140.95'
2 nd	David Leighton	Case 520	117.45'
3 rd	Joe Rand	Case 520	115.20'
4 th	Burl Ewell	Case 500	111.52'
5 th	David Leighton	Farmall MD	110.09′
	8500 LB Class:		

1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520	140.72'
2 nd	David Leighton	Farmall MD	112.63'